
CLUB DE GOLF LUGO 

Tournament: 1ª PRUEBA LIGA SENIOR  

Date: 2015-04-29 

Course: GOLF LUGO  

Type: Stableford Neto              HCP: Full HCP              No.Players: 11 

Attendance: 30 minutes before tee time 

 Hour    Tee  Tees Name Club  EGA HCP Play HCP  

10:00 1  Naranjas 
Naranjas 

SALAZAR BELOQUI,Ignacio 
RATON CASTEDO,Rafael 

LUGO 
LUGO 

13,7 
27,6 

12 
26 

15:30 1  Naranjas 
Rojas 
Rojas 

SERRANO GARCIA,Rafael 
GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca 

CASCUDO VARELA,Jimena 

LUGO 
LUGO 
LUGO 

34,0 
25,8 
36,0 

26 
31 
42 

15:40 1  Naranjas 
Rojas 

LOPEZ M,Emilio Alfonso 
ROIS NOYA,Rosa 

LUGO 
LUGO 

19,6 
19,5 

18 
24 

15:50 1  Naranjas 
Naranjas 

ENCINAR F,Juan Bautista 
RODRIGUEZ L,Jesus Manuel 

LUGO 
LUGO 

9,8 
12,5 

8 
11 

16:00 1  Naranjas 
Naranjas 

CASTRO GAY,Angel 
VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo 

LUGO 
LUGO 

5,0 
5,8 

2 
3 

2015-04-28 16:46  
 


